
5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

WWW.ABDOSLABWARE.COM  I 17

 

 

CENTRIFUGE TUBES

EASY TO OPEN &
EASY TO CLOSE

THE UNIQUE GRIP 
SCREW CAP PROVIDES 
A SECURE GRIP IN 
WET CONDITIONS

NABL APPROVED 
ACCURATE 
GRADUATION

LARGE CHEMICAL 
PROOF WHITE WRITING
AREA ON THE TUBE

HYDRODYNAMICALLY  
CONICAL BOTTOM FOR 
PERFECT PELLETING 
OF SEDIMENTS

Even wall thickness to with 
stand maximum G force.

Specially design flat thread confirm 
perfect vacuum tight closure making it 
leak proof & preventing it from override 
of cap.

Unique pluck seal ensures 
perfect sealing.

CORROSIVE
CHEMICAL

PROOF PRINTING

CENTRIFUGATION
RATE (SWING

BUCKET / FIXED
ANGLE ROTORS)

4,000 / 15,000 X G

HIGHLY TRANSPARENT
FOR TWO PHASE 

LIQUID SEPARATION 
AS IN NUCLEIC 

ACID ISOLATION

All Tubes are manufactured 
from Ultra pure  USP Class VI, 
virgin polypropylene to ensure 
the highest quality product. 

Free from Heavy metals, natural 
rubber & inhibitory plasticizers.



I  WWW.ABDOSLABWARE.COM18

CENTRIFUGE WARE

Centrifuge Tubes Conical 
Bottom, PP/HDPE

05

•  Abdos centrifuge tubes are 	 	
	 manufactured in state of the art 		
	 moulded facility using high purity 		
	 virgin polypropylene.
•	Large white frosted portion 
	 for easy writing.
•	Silk-Screen graduation makes 	
	 identification easy.

•	Option of Amber colour for light 	
	 sensitive sample.
•	Build in plug in the cap makes
	  it leak proof.
•	Free from natural rubber, heavy metal.
•	Radiation sterilized.
•	Maximum RCF 15000*.
•	Can be autoclaved.

Code

P10401

P10402

P10403

P10404

Capacity 
(ml)

15

15 (Sterile)

50 

50 ml (Sterile)

Outer 
Diameter (mm)

16.5 

16.5

29.2

29.2

Colour 
of Cap

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Height 
(mm)

121

121

116

116

No. Per 
Case 

500

500

500

500

No. Per 
Case 

500

500

500

500

Code

P10405

P10406

P10407

P10408

Capacity 
(ml)

15 (Amber)

15 (Sterile Amber)

50 (Amber)

50 (Sterile Amber)

Outer 
Diameter (mm)

16.5 

16.5

29.2

29.2

Colour 
of Cap

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Height 
(mm)

121

121

116

116

* Depending on the quality of Centrifuge and compatibility of Rotor.
   Sterile Tubes has been validated according to ENISO 1137-2; 2007 for SAL 10-6 

Self Standing Centrifuge Tubes, PP/HDPE

•  Abdos centrifuge tubes self-standing  
	 are manufactured in state of the art 		
	 moulded facility using high purity  
	 virgin polypropylene.
•  Self-standing tubes make it easy 	 to use.
•  Large white frosted portion for easy writing.
•  Silk-Screen graduation makes 	 	 	
	 identification easy.

•  Build in plug in the cap makes
	  it leak proof.
•  Free from natural rubber, 
	 heavy metal.
•  Radiation sterilized.
•  Maximum RCF 3500
•  Can be autoclaved

06

Code

P10423

P10424

Capacity 
(ml)

50

50 (Sterile)

Outer 
Diameter (mm)

29.2

29.2

Colour 
of Cap

Blue

Blue

Height 
(mm)

117.3

117.3

No. Per 
Case 

500

500

Centrifuge Tube Conical Bottom, PP Amber

Centrifuge Tube Conical Bottom, PP Natural

*Sterile Tubes has been validated according to ENISO 1137-2; 2007 for SAL 10-6 



5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

WWW.ABDOSLABWARE.COM  I 19

•  Abdos centrifuge tubes are 	 	
	 manufactured in state of the art 		
	 moulded facility using high purity 		
	 virgin polystyrene.
•  Polystyrene centrifuge tube 
	 are hydrophobic.
•  Its biologically inert surface is good
	 for cell and protein recovery 
•	 Perform well with animal cell 
	 culture handling .

•  Large white frosted portion for 	
	 easy writing.
•  Silk-Screen graduation makes 	
	 identification easy.
•  Build in plug in the cap makes 	
	 it leak proof.
•  Radiation sterilized.
•  Maximum RCF 2500.

Centrifuge Tubes Conical Bottom, PS/HDPE08

Code

P10419

P10421

Capacity 
(ml)

15 (Sterile)

15 
(Racked Sterile)

Outer 
Diameter (mm)

16.5

16.5

Colour 
of Cap

Blue

Blue

Height 
(mm)

117.8

125

No. Per 
Case 

500

750 
(25 pcs x 30 racks)

Racked Centrifuge Tube Conical 
Bottom, Paper 

07

•	These racks are designed to 	 	
	 hold Centrifuge Conical Bottom.
•	These racks designate a 	 	
	 convenient solution for storing 	
	 Abdos Centrifuge Tube.

•	These racks are made out of 	 	
	 virginpaper to hold 25 Abdos  
	 15ml & 50 ml 				 
	 Conical Bottom Centrifuge 
	 Tube .

Code

P10409

P10410

P10411

P10412

P10413

P10414

P10415

P10416

P10417

P10418

Capacity (ml)

15 (Rack Only)

50 (Rack Only)

15 (Racked)

15 (Racked, Sterile)

15 ( Amber, Racked)

15 (Sterile Amber, Racked)

50 (Racked)

50 (Racked, Sterile)

50 (Amber, Racked)

50 ( Sterile Amber, Racked)

Height (mm)

47

48

125

125

125

125

123

123

123

123

No. Per Case 

10

10

750 (25 pcs x 30 racks)

750 (25 pcs x 30 racks)

750 (25 pcs x 30 racks)

750 (25 pcs x 30 racks)

400 (25 pcs x 16 Racks)

400 (25 pcs x 16 Racks)

400 (25 pcs x 16 Racks)

400 (25 pcs x 16 Racks)

*Sterile Tubes has been validated according to ENISO 1137-2; 2007 for SAL 10-6 

*Sterile Tubes has been validated according to ENISO 1137-2; 2007 for SAL 10-6 



I  WWW.ABDOSLABWARE.COM20

CENTRIFUGE WARE

Universal Centrifuge Tube Rack, PP

• Ideal for firmly holding a wide 		
	 range of tubes and vessels.
• 	Accepts tubes and vessels 
	 from 16-30 mm.
• Molded indexing for easy 	 	
	 identification of tubes 
	 and vials.

• Quickly change tube with this 		
	 adaptable polypropylene rack. 
	 Open the well with a turn of the
	 knob or directly inserts a tube 
	 into the opening.
• 	Generous handles for 
	 easy transport.

Code

P20212

Tube 
Capacity (ml)

15 & 50

Places

12 (4 x 3 Array)

Colour

Blue

L x W x H
 (mm)

194 x 140 x 51

No. per 
Case

1

11

Click Together Conical Tube Racks, ABS

• Shipped flat they are easy to 	  
	 assemble and snap together securely.
• Designed for stable use in water bath.
• 	Alphanumeric index aids for 
	 tube identification.
• Not autoclavable.

Code

P20218

Tube 
Capacity (ml)

15 & 50

Places

15 ml Tube - 30 (6 x 5 Array)                                        
50 ml Tube - 20 (5 x 4 Array)

L x W x H
 (mm)

209 x 171 x 63

No. per 
Case

4

10

Code

P20604

P20605

Tube 
Capacity (ml)

15

50

Places

36 (6 x 6 Array)

16 (4 x 4 Array) 

L x W x H
(ml)

147 x 147 x 126

147 x 147 x 126

No. per 
Case

4

4

•   These racks can withstand a 	 
	   temperature of -90°C to 121°C.
•   All grids are properly indexed 	
     with clear lid that provides 
     easy tube identification.
•   Can be autoclaved.

Centrifuge Tube Box, PP

•  Abdos centrifuge tube box provides  
    a more durable and rugged alternative 
    to cardboard or foam racks.
•  The distinctive green colour on the 15ml 	
	  and blue colour on the 50ml makes 
	  these racks easy to distinguish.

09



5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

WWW.ABDOSLABWARE.COM  I 21

Code

P20217

Tube 
Capacity (ml)

60 (upto 
250ml Tube)

L x W x H
(ml)

205 x 135 x 104

Places

6 (2 x 3 Array)

No. per 
Case

1

Wire Centrifuge Bottle Rack, 
Epoxy Coated Steel Wire

•	Durable racks for transport or 		
	 sample handling.
•	Suitable for various round, conical, 	
	 flat bottom in glass, plastic tubes
	 and bottles.
•	Superior chemical resistance. 

13

Tube 
Capacity (ml)

15

50

15 & 50

15 & 50

Places

45 (9 x 5 Array)

18 (6 x 3 Array)

15 ml Tube - 21 (7 x 3 Array) 
& 50 ml Tube - 12 (6 x 2 Array)

15 ml Tube - 21 (7 x 3 Array) 
& 50 ml Tube - 12 (6 x 2 Array)

Colour

Purple

Green

Blue

Pink

L x W x H
 (mm)

255 x 137 x 72

255 x 137 x 72

255 x 137 x 72

255 x 137 x 72

No. per 
case

2

2

2

2

Code

P20213

P20214

P20215

P20216

•	Simple easy action to open
	 and close, expand and collapse
	 when 	racks are needed.
•	Designed to help organize 15 
	 and 50mL tubes.
•	Molded indexing for easy 
	 identification of tubes and vials.

Foldable Space Savings Rack, PP12

•	Racks can be stacked in open or 
	 closed position.
•	Saves space when racks are not in use.
•	Available in individual 17 mm hole 	 	
	 diameter (15 ml) or 30 mm hole diameter 	
	 (50 ml) or combination of both 17 mm & 	
	 30 mm (15 ml and 50 ml).

•	Holds bottles and vessels 
   up to 60 mm in diameter.
•	Slotted bottom.
•	Can be autoclaved.


