

Centrifuge Tubes Conical 05 Bottom, PP/HDPE

- manufactured in state of the art moulded facility using high purity virgin polypropylene. • Large white frosted portion
- for easy writing. Silk-Screen graduation makes

- Maximum RCF 15000*.

Centrifuge Tube Conical Bottom, PP Natural

Code	Capacity (ml)	Colour of Cap	Outer Diameter (mm)	Height (mm)	No. Per Case
P10401	15	Blue	16.5	121	500
P10402	15 (Sterile)	Blue	16.5	121	500
P10403	50	Blue	29.2	116	500
P10404	50 ml (Sterile)	Blue	29.2	116	500

Centrifuge Tube Conical Bottom, PP Amber

Code	Capacity (ml)	Colour of Cap	Outer Diameter (mm)	Height (mm)	No. Per Case
P10405	15 (Amber)	Blue	16.5	121	500
P10406	15 (Sterile Amber)	Blue	16.5	121	500
P10407	50 (Amber)	Blue	29.2	116	500
P10408	50 (Sterile Amber)	Blue	29.2	116	500

* Depending on the quality of Centrifuge and compatibility of Rotor. Sterile Tubes has been validated according to ENISO 1137-2; 2007 for SAL 10⁻⁶



5	Self	Standing	Centrifuge	Tubes,	PP/HD

- are manufactured in state of the art moulded facility using high purity virgin polypropylene. Self-standing tubes make it easy to use. Large white frosted portion for easy writing. Silk-Screen graduation makes identification easy.

- Free from natural rubber, heavy metal. Radiation sterilized. Maximum RCF 3500
- - Can be autoclaved

Code	Capacity (ml)	Colour of Cap	Outer Diameter (mm)	Height (mm)	No. Per Case
P10423	50	Blue	29.2	117.3	500
P10424	50 (Sterile)	Blue	29.2	117.3	500

*Sterile Tubes has been validated according to ENISO 1137-2; 2007 for SAL 10⁻⁶





PF

Racked Centrifuge Tube Conical 07 **Bottom**, Paper

- These racks designate a convenient solution for storing Abdos Centrifuge Tube.
- **Conical Bottom Centrifuge**

	Code	Capacity (ml)	Height (mm)	No. Per Case	
	P10409	15 (Rack Only)	47	10	
-	P10410	50 (Rack Only)	48	10	
-	P10411	15 (Racked)	125	750 (25 pcs x 30 racks)	
-	P10412	15 (Racked, Sterile)	125	750 (25 pcs x 30 racks)	
	P10413	15 (Amber, Racked)	125	750 (25 pcs x 30 racks)	
	P10414	15 (Sterile Amber, Racked)	125	750 (25 pcs x 30 racks)	
-	P10415	50 (Racked)	123	400 (25 pcs x 16 Racks)	
-	P10416	50 (Racked, Sterile)	123	400 (25 pcs x 16 Racks)	
-	P10417	50 (Amber, Racked)	123	400 (25 pcs x 16 Racks)	
-	P10418	50 (Sterile Amber, Racked)	123	400 (25 pcs x 16 Racks)	



*Sterile Tubes has been validated according to ENISO 1137-2; 2007 for SAL 10⁻⁶



Centrifuge Tubes Conical Bottom, PS/HDPE 80

- Abdos centrifuge tubes are manufactured in state of the art moulded facility using high purity virgin polystyrene.
 Polystyrene centrifuge tube are hydrophobic.
 Its biologically inert surface is good for cell and protein recovery.
- for cell and protein recovery
- Perform well with animal cell

- easy writing. Silk-Screen graduation makes identification easy. Build in plug in the cap makes
- it leak proof.
- Maximum RCF 2500.

	Code	Capacity (ml)	Colour of Cap	Outer Diameter (mm)	Height (mm)	No. Per Case
	P10419	15 (Sterile)	Blue	16.5	117.8	500
-	P10421	15 (Racked Sterile)	Blue	16.5	125	750 (25 pcs x 30 racks)

*Sterile Tubes has been validated according to ENISO 1137-2; 2007 for SAL 10⁻⁶



Centrifuge Tube Box, PP

- Abdos centrifuge tube box provides a more durable and rugged alternative to cardboard or foam racks.
- The distinctive green colour on the 15ml and blue colour on the 50ml makes these racks easy to distinguish.
- These racks can withstand a temperature of -90°C to 121°C
- All grids are properly indexed
- with clear lid that provides easy tube identification.
- Can be autoclaved.

Code	Tube Capacity (ml)	Places	L x W x H (ml)	No. per Case
P20604	15	36 (6 x 6 Array)	147 x 147 x 126	4
P20605	50	16 (4 x 4 Array)	147 x 147 x 126	4





Click Together Conical Tube Racks, ABS

- Shipped flat they are easy to assemble and snap together se
 - Designed for stable use in water bath.
- Alphanumeric index aids for
- tube identification.
- Not autoclavable

Code	Tube Capacity (ml)	Places	L x W x H (mm)	No. per Case
P20218	15 & 50	15 ml Tube - 30 (6 x 5 Array) 50 ml Tube - 20 (5 x 4 Array)	209 x 171 x 63	4

Universal Centrifuge Tube Rack, PP

- Ideal for firmly holding a wide range of tubes and vessels.
- Accepts tubes and vesse from 16-30 mm.
- Molded indexing for easy identification of tubes and vials.
- Quickly change tube with this adaptable polypropylene rack.
 Open the well with a turn of the knob or directly inserts a tube into the opening.
- Generous handles for easy transport.

Code	Tube Capacity (ml)	Places	Colour	L x W x H (mm)	No. per Case
P20212	15 & 50	12 (4 x 3 Array)	Blue	194 x 140 x 51	1



12 Foldable Space Savings Rack, PP

- Simple easy action to open and close, expand and collaps when racks are needed.
- Designed to help organize 15 and 50mL tubes.
- Molded indexing for easy identification of tubes and vials.
- Racks can be stacked in open or closed position.
- Saves space when racks are not in use.
- Available in individual 17 mm hole diameter (15 ml) or 30 mm hole diameter (50 ml) or combination of both 17 mm & 30 mm (15 ml and 50 ml).

Code	Tube Capacity (ml)	Places	Colour	L x W x H (mm)	No. per case
P20213	15	45 (9 x 5 Array)	Purple	255 x 137 x 72	2
P20214	50	18 (6 x 3 Array)	Green	255 x 137 x 72	2
P20215	15 & 50	15 ml Tube - 21 (7 x 3 Array) & 50 ml Tube - 12 (6 x 2 Array)	Blue	255 x 137 x 72	2
P20216	15 & 50	15 ml Tube - 21 (7 x 3 Array) & 50 ml Tube - 12 (6 x 2 Array)	Pink	255 x 137 x 72	2





Wire Centrifuge Bottle Rack, Epoxy Coated Steel Wire

- Durable racks for transport or sample handling.
- Suitable for various round, conical, flat bottom in glass, plastic tubes and bottles.
- Holds bottles and vessels up to 60 mm in diameter.
- Slotted bottom.
- Can be autoclaved.



Code	Tube Capacity (ml)	Places	L x W x H (ml)	No. per Case
P20217	60 (upto 250ml Tube)	6 (2 x 3 Array)	205 x 135 x 104	1